DANVILLE#LIVERY

SHOP -

+ WORK

HAPPENINGS AT THE LIVERY 2024

VIP Club Stride Rite Boots Giveaway

Sidewalk Sale
Friday-Sunday, Feb. 19-21

VIP Club Valentine's Fine Dining Giveaway

VIP Club Cold Stone Creamery

Stanford Blood Drive
Sunday, March 10 from 10am-2pm

Hop into Spring
Saturday, March 30 from 12-3pm

VIP Club Giveaway

VIP Club Mother’s Day Giveaway
Spring Sip & Stroll

with the Danville Chamber of Commerce

Thursday, May 9 from 5:30pm-8:30pm

Stanford Blood Drive
Sunday, May 26th 10am-2pm

Porsche Car Show
Monday, May 27 from 10am-2pm

Father's Day VIP Club Giveaway

Mustang Car Show
Sunday, June 30 from 7:30am-3pm

VIP Club Giveaway

Stanford Blood Drive
Sunday, July 21 from 10am-2pm

VIP Club Giveaway

Kids Fest
Saturday, Aug 17 from 12pm-3pm

Stanford Blood Drive
Sunday, Aug 18th from 10am-2pm

VIP Club Back to School Giveaway
VIP Club Giveaway

Boo Bash
Saturday, October 26 from 12pm-3pm

VIP Club Giveaway

Stanford Blood Drive
Sunday, November 24 from 10am-2pm

VIP Club Giveaway

Christmas at The Livery
Saturday, December 7 from 12pm-3pm

Santa Visits
Sunday, December 8 from 12pm-3pm

Santa Visits
Saturday, December 14 from12pm-3pm

Santa Visits
Sunday, December 15 from12pm-3pm

Santa Visits
Saturday, December 21 from12pm-3pm

Santa Visits
Sunday, December 22 from12pm-3pm

Stanford Blood Drive
Tuesday, December 24 from 10am-2pm

All event dates and times are subject to change. Current event details can be found at danvillelivery.com.
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